
03 01 99  Coconino County Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

174,588.87$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

174,588.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

174,588.87$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

174,588.87$

1,214,801.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,214,801.54$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

355,987.77$

350,056.02$
0.00$

350,056.02$
706,043.79$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

355,987.77$

350,056.02$
0.00

350,056.02
706,043.79$

2,489,503.52$

1,999,844.10$
0.00$

1,999,844.10$
4,489,347.62$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

5,563.25$

19,261.64$
0.00$

19,261.64$
24,824.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

5,563.25$

19,261.64$
0.00

19,261.64
24,824.89$

5,576.88$

134,877.72$
0.00$

134,877.72$
140,454.60$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 02/01/2014

Fiscal Year 2013 - 2014
Run Date: 1/27/2014

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 4



03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

77,881.91$

177.48$
0.00$

177.48$
78,059.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

77,881.91$

177.48$
0.00

177.48
78,059.39$

698,472.40$

1,242.81$
0.00$

1,242.81$
699,715.21$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

35,892.67$

8,158.43$
0.00$

8,158.43$
44,051.10$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

35,892.67$

8,158.43$
0.00

8,158.43
44,051.10$

231,998.46$

57,128.57$
0.00$

57,128.57$
289,127.03$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

323,895.01$

9,757.30$
0.00$

9,757.30$
333,652.31$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

323,895.01$

9,757.30$
0.00

9,757.30
333,652.31$

2,193,432.29$

126,532.01$
0.00$

126,532.01$
2,319,964.30$

$
$
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2 4



03 02 15  Tuba City Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

369,623.60$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

369,623.60$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

369,623.60$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

369,623.60$

2,565,097.82$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,565,097.82$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,127.82$
0.00$

2,127.82$
2,127.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,127.82$
0.00

2,127.82
2,127.82$

0.00$

14,899.84$
0.00$

14,899.84$
14,899.84$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,548.92$

8,147.02$
0.00$

8,147.02$
17,695.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,548.92$

8,147.02$
0.00

8,147.02
17,695.94$

66,387.31$

57,048.72$
0.00$

57,048.72$
123,436.03$

$
$
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3 4



03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

102,735.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

102,735.62$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

102,735.62$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

102,735.62$

803,184.65$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

803,184.65$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,455,717.62$

397,685.71$
0.00$

397,685.71$
1,853,403.33$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,455,717.62$

397,685.71$
0.00

397,685.71
1,853,403.33$

10,268,454.87$

2,391,573.77$
0.00$

2,391,573.77$
12,660,028.64$

$
$
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4 4


